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TAIWAN−HEADQUARTER

5F., No.4, Aly. 9, Ln. 45, Baoxing
Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 
231, Taiwan
Tel:+886-2-2917-7668
contactus@aconoptics.com

CHINA−TIANJIN 

No.32, Taixiang Road,TEDA, 
Tianjin, China. 
Tel:+86-22-6633-2010
contactus@aconoptics.com

CHINA−SHENZHEN

No. 2, Lanjing Middle Road, 
Pingshan District, Shenzhen City, 
GuangDong, China
Tel:+86-755-3382-8888
contactus@aconoptics.com

AMERICA
Advanced-Connectek U.S.A. Inc. 

3002 Dow Ave, Suite 506,
Tustin, California 92780, U.S.A.
Tel: +1-714-573-1920
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ACON OPTICS COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Empowering AI Excellence with 200G/400/800G InfiniBand AOCs
Unleashing High-Performance Networking for AI ApplicationsAI

AOC Patchcord

100G   QSFP28 AOC 200G   QSFP56 AOC 400G   QSFP-DD AOC

SUPPORT

400G
800G

12F MT Ferrule 16F MT Ferrule 24F MT Ferrule

Round 3mm

Short Boot Ribbon Boot

Bare Ribbon

MPO Connector  16/32F MPO Connector  12/24/36F

Round 3mm  Bare Ribbon

Short Boot Ribbon Boot




